



Ruiz Food Products Inc

38657 - 24/5 Sig Chk & Chs Chmi

A CHIMICHANGA CONSISTING OF DICED CHICKEN MEAT, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, TOMATOES, GREEN CHILIS, ONIONS, JALAPENO PEPPERS AND SPICES. IT IS WRAPPED IN A FRESHLY BAKED FLOUR TORTILLA AND CRISPY FRIED IN PURE VEGETABLE OIL



Nutrition Facts

Serving size	142 Gram	
Amount per serving		
Calories	300	
	% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g		17%
Saturated Fat 3.5g		17%
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 25mg		8%
Sodium 430mg		18%
Total Carbohydrate 38g		13%
Dietary Fiber 2g		7%
Total Sugars 1g		
Includes Added Sugars		%
Protein 13g		
Vitamin D		%
Calcium 0mg		0%
Iron 0mg		0%
Potassium		%

* Benefits

Ingredients

FLOUR TORTILLA (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, CANOLA, PALM AND/OR CORN OIL), SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, SUGAR, GUAR GUM, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SODIUM METABISULFITE), COOKED CHICKEN MEAT (WHITE CHICKEN MEAT, DARK CHICKEN MEAT, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), WATER, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), LOW MOISTURE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), TOMATOES (WITH JUICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), GREEN CHILIES (WITH SALT, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, CANOLA AND/OR CORN OIL), BEANS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GRANULATED ONION, SALT, TOMATO PASTE (TOMATOES), GROUND CHILI PEPPER, FLAVOR, SPICES, JALAPENO PUREE (WITH SALT, ACETIC ACID), CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK.

Allergens

Contains:

dairy wheat

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

Keep Frozen - prepare as directed by instructions in or on product packaging

Serving Suggestions

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

COOK ONE BURRITO AT A TIME. OPEN ONE END OF PACKAGE TO VENT LET PRODUCT STAND 1 MINUTE BEFORE EATING.. Temperature setting: HIGH (1,100 WATTS) Cooking time: 1 MINUTE 30 SECONDS.

Product Specifications

Brand		Manufacturer		Product Category		
El Monterey		Ruiz Food Products Inc		Burritos, Chimichangas, & Enchiladas		
MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.		
18257	38657	10071007182577		24/5 oz		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition		
8.02 lb	7.5 lb	USA	No			
Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.37 in	8 in	8.5 in	0.37 ft3	26x5	455 DAYS	-10°F / 31°F



Ruiz Food Products Inc

38657 - 24/5 Sig Chk & Chs Chmi

A CHIMICHANGA CONSISTING OF DICED CHICKEN MEAT, MONETEREY JACK CHEESE, TOMATOES, GREEN CHILIS, ONIONS, JALAPENO PEPPERS AND SPICES. IT IS WRAPPED IN A FRESHLY BAKED FLOUR TORTILLA AND CRISPY FRIED IN PURE VEGETABLE OIL



Nutrition Analysis

Calories	300	Total Fat	11 g	Sodium	430 mg
Protein	13	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	0 mg
Total Carbohydrates...	38 g	Saturated Fat	3.5 g	Iron	0 mg
Sugars	1 g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	2 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	25 mg		
Vitamin A(U)	0	Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0 mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

